ln accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
lnsolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

n Company details

Company number ’? FFW’?EE ’/3

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

SATURDAY

&

Companies House

A

06/05/2017 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please compiete in typescript or in

Company name in full |CFO Lending Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Paul

Surname Boyle

Administrator’s address

Building name/number |1 02 Sunlight House

Street puay Street
|Manchester

Post town |

County/Region |

Postcede M3 [3ufz] [

Country |

u Administrator’s name o

Full forename(s) David ° 3::':; i::;“ci:g:‘:oﬂt:{l s about

Surname Clements anather administrator.

Administrator’s address e

Building name/number ’102 Sunlight House O Other administrator

Street lQuay Street ancthr i
lManchester

Post town |

County/Region |

e [ w3 [3[9l2] [

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AM02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

ol [ofs [2]of1]7

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

ols ol Talolil7

b J]

Sign and date
C

Administrator's
Signature

Signature date

Signature -.l_
»”

N~

ol o5 T2lol1l7

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 2,29

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the Company

(b) Insert date

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company: Company number:
CFO Lending Limited 06736553
In the: Court case number:
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 335 of 2017
Leeds District Registry

[full name of court]

Statement as to the affairs of {(a) CFO Lending Limited , First Floor
Kirkdale House, Kirkdale Road, Leytonstone London

on the {b) 6 April 2017, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs
of the above named company as at (b) 6 April 2017, the date that thF{ompany entered administration.

Fullname: Canars—araeR TAME s -
Signed: @\‘?JPT—’

N
Dated: ’& h I o)

HARRISONS
DATE RECEIVED

-3 MAY 2017

Received by
Passed to




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Fixed Assets

Other debtors

Loan portfolio (gross value disclosed as book value)
Cash at bank

Corporation tax asset

Overdrawn directors loan account (former director)
Other loan

Associated company loan

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature g% Date Zﬂ el

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £

28,857 nil
28,390 8,911
19,088,468 450,000
21,709 21,709
24,175 nil
233,805 nil
15,000 nil
338,818 nil
480,620




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down})
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
480,620
. 180,629
4,000
476,620
£
l 98,324
383,296
£
‘ 6,975,866
(6,592,570)
£
98,324
98,324
£
} 4,687,669
(3,589,343)
(6,592,570)
(11,186,915)
(100)
(11,187,015)

Signature C)/‘A'(\/—/ Date Zﬁ/z‘* oy




SLI d'T1 a1emyos
V/N VIN V/N| €000 | 1DH ‘ejedosre ‘opered uone)s ‘oSueyoxy ayy, WooPM
payur]
dd1 NpaIdIeD
V/N V/N V/IN| 0ZL'9 | €8T  ‘OIMSHIOX ISaM ‘Spas] ‘dueT] jied UQ
V/N V/IN V/N| 82061 NAT d7OF ‘uopuoT ‘arenbg ANgsury (¢ |  UOJIOY, JURIL)
solAlRg
uewspnquidy
V/N V/N V/IN| 000°€E US6 #1H ‘UOPUOT ‘Jomo], a5uryoxy [eroueuLy
AVT NEOH ue[im
V/IN V/IN VIN|  vh1'9g ‘uopuo] ‘SIBLL PAYOINI) §9 “UNO)) JRLL] | YOIMUR UBWI]OK
HSP ZING Burguom
‘peoy uojFuuregq ‘osnoy 23puyg uoySuum(g
V/N V/IN V/N| O0SL'8 ‘590113 ADUSAJOSU] PUE JUDWIIOIOJUY DYWH
dHI 1id .zo_wno.u ﬁonoumﬁcfmu\u 1030211 DULIO)
V/N V/N V/N| SLT'vL6 ‘Peoy S[EpATY ISNOH IepIry ‘JOO[J ISIL] [ — UBO] SI03091I(]
152393U1 AT0INJ0)S
Surpnpoun
V/IN V/N V/N | 652°195°¢ Ajoreredss papraoxd ainpaydg | $S21pal Jowo)sn)
poyury
dHI 114 ‘Uopuo] ‘auo)suoifa] soje)sH Yoy
998°CL6°0F T/E0/1€ INU3G3( | 998°6L6°9 ‘peoy [epXIrY ‘9snOY I[ePHILY ‘100 ISILT
3
oAl JoNpaI 199p Jo (opooysod yym) yeuste[) 10
3 AJLmoas Jo anfeA Amoas a1e | Aq poy A1unoas Aue Jo s[ieja(q | junoury SSAIPPY IONPaId JO SUIBN

‘uorssassod s Auedwos sy ur Kradoad 1940 a1 Jo UOLULISL FUTWTRO SIOHPAIS pup $331A19s Jo SpooT Jo Ajddns oy jo souwape w pred
§JUNOWE FUTIIIL]O SISWOISNO pup SJUSWINOITE o[es [BUCHIPUOD IO SUISEd] [91BYD ‘aseyomd-oIry Jopun SI0)PaIo [[e AJIUSPI PUR SIONPAID [[B SPNOUL ISNWI NO L AJON

SYOLIATIAD ANVINOD




wnqm v amjeudig

‘a3 A

payu]
dHI 114 ‘UOpuo ‘euoisuolfo soueuynbyg

VIN V/N VIN 886°G¢ ‘prOY S[BPJILY ‘9SNOH [P I00[] 1l
poywry
ZV{ €dN aoedsyory

V/N V/N V/N L8 “X3SIIPPYA ‘SIABH ‘PEOY UOCISUI[[YN G Juf)

dfL 63IS @Iysay)
V/N V/N V/IN €76 ‘08pg AS[Iop[Y ‘Our’] SPASH ‘osnoH piojSpug pojwIr SSaYD
payuy
suonnjos
VIN V/IN VIN| 00T°1 HILT IDY JuownTeuey
‘Buipesy 100ng 10A[IS ‘arenbg Jospuim £ woyye,{
V/IN VIN VIN{  th6'l DHS LS ‘UOpuo] UOIIEYD) ‘@oe[d PPIY L |  SIOUSIY FNIN
Aoueynsuo)
NNO9 1'IS sey il

V/N V/N V/N 005°C ‘duysyIeg ‘Y8nojs usosal)) ppywng L]
poyun]
SUOLBITUNUILIO))
NOT LND ‘Aoung ‘SurwijepoD ‘Fuiyseq Jomo] |  SSIUISNE MOITY

V/N V/N V/IN 878°¢ | Mjred ssoulsng [[IN £9qqy JIRYM YL, JOOL] 51




d.ﬂb@ \WN e \\\I.LQ.Q/.\% amyeusis
STVIOL
001 000°0]

BT AIUSH SSOY

sazeys g ATeUipIQ £ 00€ UMOTU()
' (3snu, Juswoiieg
dHI 119 ‘opuo] 1661 WS TARH)
saIeys y ATeupip L6 00L‘6 ‘3U0ISU0IAST ‘PrOY S[BPNIIY ‘9SNOH [ep3ry J0OL] ISILY g sewoy ], Ausy
PPY sAIvYS JO S{IeId([ | 2NIBA pIeY sareys AIPIoY31BYS JO dJWBN

[ETIHON Jo"oN (opooysod mim) ssaIppy

SYHA'TOHHAVHS ANVJNOD



